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Open Ladies Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 5.50/55/16.00   629.41 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 5.00/55/16.00   623.53 
3   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 0.00/34    

Open Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 5.50/58/13.00   719.78 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00   681.32 
3   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   637.36 
4   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25   620.88 
5   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00   582.42 
6   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25   439.56 
7   Pchenitcknikov Misha NED   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25   434.07 
8   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25   428.57 
8   Van Scherpenzeel Han NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25   428.57 

10   Clay Alex NED   Ope M 4.00/37   43.96 
11   Owel Bob NED   Ope M 1.50/37   16.48 

Open Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 3100   265.41 
2   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2770   237.16 
3   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 2070   177.23 
4   Dokoupil Tom NED   Ope M 1660   142.12 
5   School Freek NED   Ope M 1450   124.14 
6   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 1330   113.87 
7   Hof Pierre NED   Ope M 990   84.76 
8   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 760   65.07 
9   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 690   59.08 
9   Veldhuizen Wim NED   Ope M 690   59.08 

Open Ladies Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 24.0m   390.80 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 22.4m   354.02 
3   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 20.8m   317.24 

Open Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 43.2m   595.39 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 40.9m   557.57 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 31.8m   407.89 
3   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 31.8m   407.89 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 30.7m   389.80 
6   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 29.1m   363.49 
7   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 27.8m   342.11 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

8   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 26.0m   312.50 

Men Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 5.50/58/13.00   719.78 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00   681.32 
3   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25   637.36 
4   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25   620.88 
5   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00   582.42 
6   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25   439.56 
7   Pchenitcknikov Misha NED   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25   434.07 
8   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25   428.57 
8   Van Scherpenzeel Han NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25   428.57 

10   Clay Alex NED   Ope M 4.00/37   43.96 
11   Owel Bob NED   Ope M 1.50/37   16.48 

Women Slalom Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 5.50/55/16.00   629.41 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 5.00/55/16.00   623.53 
3   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 0.00/34    

Men Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 3100   265.41 
2   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2770   237.16 
3   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 2070   177.23 
4   Dokoupil Tom NED   Ope M 1660   142.12 
5   School Freek NED   Ope M 1450   124.14 
6   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 1330   113.87 
7   Hof Pierre NED   Ope M 990   84.76 
8   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 760   65.07 
9   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 690   59.08 
9   Veldhuizen Wim NED   Ope M 690   59.08 

Women Tricks Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 3260   379.95 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 1910   222.61 
3   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 770   89.74 

Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 43.2m   595.39 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 40.9m   557.57 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 31.8m   407.89 
3   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 31.8m   407.89 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 30.7m   389.80 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

6   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 29.1m   363.49 
7   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 27.8m   342.11 
8   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 26.0m   312.50 

Women Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 24.0m   390.80 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 22.4m   354.02 
3   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 20.8m   317.24 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 5.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   747.25 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   686.81 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25   626.37 
4   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25 5.00/58/16.00   620.88 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/16.00   637.36 
6   Pchenitcknikov Misha NED   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25 0.50/58/18.25   467.03 
7   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   450.55 
8   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   439.56 
9   Van Scherpenzeel Han NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   428.57 

10   Owel Bob NED   Ope M 1.50/37 2.00/37   21.98 
11   Clay Alex NED   Ope M 4.00/37 1.50/37   43.96 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 0.00/34 3.50/55/14.25   676.47 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 5.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   629.41 
3   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 5.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   623.53 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 0.00/34 3.50/55/14.25   676.47 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 5.50/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   629.41 
3   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 5.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   623.53 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 5.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00   747.25 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 2.00/58/13.00 2.50/58/13.00   686.81 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 5.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/14.25   626.37 
4   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2.50/58/14.25 5.00/58/16.00   620.88 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 4.00/58/14.25 2.50/58/16.00   637.36 
6   Pchenitcknikov Misha NED   Ope M 3.50/55/18.25 0.50/58/18.25   467.03 
7   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   450.55 
8   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25   439.56 
9   Van Scherpenzeel Han NED   Ope M 3.00/55/18.25 2.50/55/18.25   428.57 

10   Owel Bob NED   Ope M 1.50/37 2.00/37   21.98 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

11   Clay Alex NED   Ope M 4.00/37 1.50/37   43.96 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 1450 2320   198.63 
2   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 2070 2060   177.23 
3   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2770 2040   237.16 
4   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 690 1950   166.95 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 1330 1840   157.53 
6   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 3100 1450   265.41 
7   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 760 1000   85.62 
8   Hof Pierre NED   Ope M 990 990   84.76 
9   Dokoupil Tom NED   Ope M 1660 860   142.12 

10   Veldhuizen Wim NED   Ope M 690 410   59.08 

Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 3260 3260   379.95 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 1910 2110   245.92 
3   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 770 1280   149.18 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 3260 3260   379.95 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 1910 2110   245.92 
3   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 770 1280   149.18 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 1450 2320   198.63 
2   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 2070 2060   177.23 
3   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 2770 2040   237.16 
4   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 690 1950   166.95 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 1330 1840   157.53 
6   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 3100 1450   265.41 
7   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 760 1000   85.62 
8   Hof Pierre NED   Ope M 990 990   84.76 
9   Dokoupil Tom NED   Ope M 1660 860   142.12 

10   Veldhuizen Wim NED   Ope M 690 410   59.08 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 43.2m 42.7m   595.39 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 40.9m 40.6m   557.57 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 31.8m 35.0m   460.53 
4   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 30.7m 32.2m   414.47 
5   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 31.8m 32.0m   411.18 
6   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 26.0m 30.4m   384.87 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

7   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 29.1m 28.9m   363.49 
8   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 27.8m   342.11 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 24.0m 26.3m   443.68 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 22.4m 23.7m   383.91 
3   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 20.8m 19.9m   317.24 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 24.0m 26.3m   443.68 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 22.4m 23.7m   383.91 
3   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 20.8m 19.9m   317.24 

Open Men Jump Round 1 Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1            Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 43.2m   595.39 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 40.9m   557.57 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 31.8m   407.89 
3   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 31.8m   407.89 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 30.7m   389.80 
6   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 29.1m   363.49 
7   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 27.8m   342.11 
8   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 26.0m   312.50 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 623.53  379.95  383.91  1387.39 
2   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 676.47  149.18  443.68  1269.33 
3   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 629.41  245.92  317.24  1192.57 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 747.25  198.63  595.39  1541.27 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 686.81  265.41  557.57  1509.79 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 626.37  166.95  460.53  1253.85 
4   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 620.88  237.16  384.87  1242.91 
5   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 637.36  157.53  414.47  1209.36 
6   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 439.56  85.62  363.49  888.67 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 24.0m 26.3m   443.68 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 22.4m 23.7m   383.91 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

3   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 20.8m 19.9m   317.24 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   School Freek NED   Ope M 43.2m 42.7m   595.39 
2   Vleerbos Rico NED   Ope M 40.9m 40.6m   557.57 
3   Huisman Perr NED   Ope M 31.8m 35.0m   460.53 
4   Bart Jan NED   Ope M 30.7m 32.2m   414.47 
5   Slot Jelle NED   Ope M 31.8m 32.0m   411.18 
6   Den Dekker Thomas NED   Ope M 26.0m 30.4m   384.87 
7   Huisman Henk NED   Ope M 29.1m 28.9m   363.49 
8   Hof Tycho NED   Ope M 27.8m   342.11 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Huisman Pemm NED   Ope F 3260 3260   379.95 
2   Van Pul Fiona NED   Ope F 1910 2110   245.92 
3   Van Der Let Laska NED   Ope F 770 1280   149.18 


